AKB-90WIFI - Page: 1
   AKB-90WIFI
Order No.: 0320090
PRODUCTINFOS
WLAN hi-fi multi-room amplifier
For a wireless audio streaming from your smartphone, tablet PC, stationary PC or Mac. The device receives
audio signals via the network and transmits them to the connected speakers via the integrated amplifier.
Hi-fi multi-room amplifier (WLAN), 2 x 45 W
WLAN standard 802.11 B/G/N, 2.4 GHz
System is set up via integrated webserver
Multi-room function
Integrated digital hi-fi audio amplifier (class D), suitable for speakers with an impedance of 4-8 Ω
Network streaming via DLNA
Supported audio formats: MP3, WMA, AAC/AAC+, ALAC, FLAC, APE, WAV
Network protocols: TCP/IP, RDP, HTTP, UPNP
Gold-plated speaker terminals
Antenna with SMA antenna connection
Aluminium housing with mounting flange
Power is provided via enclosed power supply
AKB-90WIFI - Page: 2
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
AKB-90WIFI
Power rating 90 W
Power rating at 4 Ω 2 x 45 W
Channels 2
Frequency range 20-20,000 Hz
S/N ratio > 98 dB
Admiss. ambient temp. 0-40 °C
Width 170 mm
Height 34 mm
Depth 100 mm
Weight 750 g
Connections speaker terminal L/R
Packing dimensions (W x H x L) 0.225 x 0.05 x 0.28 m
Gross weight 1.57 kg
Net weight 1.16 kg